Bus

. Rail P3 Chartres - Le Mans - Angers Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans
26 stops Monday 06:45-16:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45-16:24
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Wednesday 06:45-16:24
Versailles Chantiers

Thursday 06:45-16:24
Rambouillet

Friday 06:45-16:24
Gazeran
E Saturday 08:30-16:09

pernon

Maintenon Sunday 12:30-16:09
Saint-Piat

Route info
Jouy Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Stops: 26

La Villette Saint-Prest
Trip Duration: 3 hour 7 min

Chartres

Amilly - Ouerray

Saint-Aubin - Saint-Luperce

Courville-sur-Eure S
o,
| NG
Pontgouin
ature!
La Loupe IO

el
arghie=l N

J

e

Bretoncelles

Condé-sur-Huisne : &

i, \ o=
1 | o F

\ ot ) .’_,Drlé_llans- =

Nogent-le-Rotrou [ 71

/ Wil s

:. 5 .i. ,_/" II|

; g =" @ 0penStreetMap contributors -

Le Theil - La Rouge ¥ A s \

B pP3 — Chartres - Le Mans - Angers BusMaps
La Ferté-Bernard

Sceaux - Boéssé


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P3-3097864234-1405130289
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P3-3097864234-1405130289
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P3-3097864234-1405130289

Connerré - Beillé

Montfort-le-Gesnois

Saint-Mars-la-Briére

Champagné

Le Mans



Direction

Chartres — Angers Saint-Laud

24 stops

Open route schedule

Chartres
Courville-sur-Eure
La Loupe
Bretoncelles
Condé-sur-Huisne
Nogent-le-Rotrou
Le Theil - La Rouge
La Ferté-Bernard
Sceaux - Boéssé
Connerré - Beillé
Montfort-le-Gesnois
Saint-Mars-la-Briére
Champagné

Le Mans

Voivres

La Suze

Noyen
Sablé-sur-Sarthe
Morannes

Etriché - Chateauneuf
Tiercé

Le Vieux Briollay
Angers Maitre Ecole

Angers Saint-Laud

Route schedule
Chartres — Angers Saint-Laud

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chartres
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P3-3097864234-1405130289

Direction Route schedule

Nogent-le-Rotrou — Chartres Nogent-le-Rotrou — Chartres
9 stops Monday 08:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36
Nogent-le-Rotrou

Wednesday 08:36
Condé-sur-Huisne

Thursday 08:36
Bretoncelles

Friday 08:36
La Loupe
Pontgouin Saturday 08:36
Courville-sur-Eure Sunday 08:36
Saint-Aubin - Saint-Luperce

Route info
Amilly - Ouerray Direction: Nogent-le-Rotrou

Stops: 9

Chartres
Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

P3 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chartres

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P3-3097864234-1405130289

